
Match 
Final ALIAS                                    

    
Category Final TimeFinal Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 

Kid Ray S 31.66 22.21 22.04 27.61 26.49 16.49 146.501 1

Whiskey Mac g 36.77 26.41 21.42 20.97 27.50 17.68 150.752 1

Sue Render L49 33.02 26.09 30.47 22.23 24.35 15.82 151.983 1

Jesamy Kid SL 52.39 24.33 25.04 13.56 31.68 23.27 170.274 1

Dancin Angel LS 39.69 32.21 39.46 23.10 31.63 23.15 189.245 1

Doc Kemm SL 38.00 25.99 27.25 34.88 43.44 23.47 193.036 2

Dash Caliber SL 40.20 40.73 30.66 29.25 29.88 22.95 193.677 3

Black Mike FCD 53.61 42.84 26.57 40.01 39.44 27.26 229.738 1

Mat Bastarson GP 63.73 37.22 36.89 29.20 41.46 25.30 233.809 1

Mt. Zion Yellowboy 48.61 38.05 36.79 45.45 37.31 28.24 234.4510 1

Laredo Lou CB 65.70 37.01 42.68 27.70 46.99 34.73 254.8111 1

Short Roumd L49 55.74 53.35 38.03 35.86 46.07 43.44 272.4912 2

Carolina Yankee S 69.66 45.45 45.52 36.85 47.83 28.77 274.0813 2

Keystone Kid SL 64.12 54.64 40.60 50.84 48.04 35.14 293.3814 4

Candice B Real L49 64.55 77.58 49.04 38.40 46.42 28.36 304.3515 3

Capt. Cowan CB 76.98 56.68 57.18 41.44 52.51 38.33 323.1216 2

Rev. Henry Hellfire Miliken SL 73.08 49.20 56.86 54.80 76.82 45.99 356.7517 5

Jesse Evans ES 98.50 72.11 78.59 48.42 66.76 40.10 404.4818 1

Mur Man g 128.39 89.64 65.11 129.01 76.50 49.88 538.5319 2

Dead Aim Bruce S 171.11 126.03 104.30 95.36 88.17 57.97 642.9420 3

Palmetto Penny LSS 198.60 102.97 91.94 97.56 93.39 65.21 649.6721 1
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Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: Grand Patron

Mat Bastarson 63.73 37.22 36.89 29.20 41.46 25.30 233.801 9

Category: Cattle Baron

Laredo Lou 65.70 37.01 42.68 27.70 46.99 34.73 254.811 11

Capt. Cowan 76.98 56.68 57.18 41.44 52.51 38.33 323.122 16

Category: Elder Statesman

Jesse Evans 98.50 72.11 78.59 48.42 66.76 40.10 404.481 18

Category: Ladies Senior

Dancin Angel 39.69 32.21 39.46 23.10 31.63 23.15 189.241 5

Category: Senior

Kid Ray 31.66 22.21 22.04 27.61 26.49 16.49 146.501 1

Carolina Yankee 69.66 45.45 45.52 36.85 47.83 28.77 274.082 13

Dead Aim Bruce 171.11 126.03 104.30 95.36 88.17 57.97 642.943 20

Category: Ladies Silver Senior

Palmetto Penny 198.60 102.97 91.94 97.56 93.39 65.21 649.671 21

Category: Silver Senior

Jesamy Kid 52.39 24.33 25.04 13.56 31.68 23.27 170.271 4

Doc Kemm 38.00 25.99 27.25 34.88 43.44 23.47 193.032 6

Dash Caliber 40.20 40.73 30.66 29.25 29.88 22.95 193.673 7

Keystone Kid 64.12 54.64 40.60 50.84 48.04 35.14 293.384 14

Rev. Henry Hellfire Miliken 73.08 49.20 56.86 54.80 76.82 45.99 356.755 17

Category: Frontier Cartridge Duelist

Black Mike 53.61 42.84 26.57 40.01 39.44 27.26 229.731 8

Category: Classic Cowboy

Mt. Zion Yellowboy 48.61 38.05 36.79 45.45 37.31 28.24 234.451 10

Category: Ladies 49'r

Sue Render 33.02 26.09 30.47 22.23 24.35 15.82 151.981 3

Short Roumd 55.74 53.35 38.03 35.86 46.07 43.44 272.492 12

Candice B Real 64.55 77.58 49.04 38.40 46.42 28.36 304.353 15

Category: 49'r

Whiskey Mac 36.77 26.41 21.42 20.97 27.50 17.68 150.751 2

Mur Man 128.39 89.64 65.11 129.01 76.50 49.88 538.532 19



Stage Place

Whiskey Mac3 36.77

Sue Render2 33.02

Kid Ray1 31.66

Stage Number: 2Stage Place

Doc Kemm3 25.99

Jesamy Kid2 24.33

Kid Ray1 22.21

Stage Number: 3Stage Place

Jesamy Kid3 25.04

Kid Ray2 22.04

Whiskey Mac1 21.42

Stage Number: 4Stage Place

Sue Render3 22.23

Whiskey Mac2 20.97

Jesamy Kid1 13.56

Stage Number: 5Stage Place

Whiskey Mac3 27.50

Kid Ray2 26.49

Sue Render1 24.35

Stage Number: 6Stage Place

Whiskey Mac3 17.68

Kid Ray2 16.49

Sue Render1 15.82

Stage Number: 1

Geechee Gunfighters
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Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match



Geechee Gunfighters

Clean and Smooth Main Match

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Capt. Cowan Cattle Baron

Whiskey Mac 49'r
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Detail Match Results
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Final Alias Cat Time Raw M P MS B Final Raw M P MS B Final Raw M P MS B Final Raw M P MS B Final Raw M P MS B Final Raw M P MS B Final

1Kid Ray S 146.50 31.66 0 0 0 0 31.66 22.21 0 0 0 0 22.21 22.04 0 0 0 0 22.04 22.61 1 0 0 0 27.61 26.49 0 0 0 0 26.49 16.49 0 0 0 0 16.49

2Whiskey Mac g 150.75 36.77 0 0 0 0 36.77 26.41 0 0 0 0 26.41 21.42 0 0 0 0 21.42 20.97 0 0 0 0 20.97 27.50 0 0 0 0 27.50 17.68 0 0 0 0 17.68

3Sue Render L49 151.98 33.02 0 0 0 0 33.02 21.09 1 0 0 0 26.09 20.47 2 0 0 0 30.47 27.23 0 0 0 5 22.23 24.35 0 0 0 0 24.35 15.82 0 0 0 0 15.82

4Jesamy Kid SL 170.27 37.39 3 0 0 0 52.39 19.33 1 0 0 0 24.33 25.04 0 0 0 0 25.04 18.56 0 0 0 5 13.56 26.68 1 0 0 0 31.68 23.27 0 0 0 0 23.27

5Dancin Angel LS 189.24 39.69 0 0 0 0 39.69 27.21 1 0 0 0 32.21 29.46 2 0 0 0 39.46 28.10 0 0 0 5 23.10 31.63 0 0 0 0 31.63 23.15 0 0 0 0 23.15

6Doc Kemm SL 193.03 38.00 0 0 0 0 38.00 25.99 0 0 0 0 25.99 27.25 0 0 0 0 27.25 24.88 2 0 0 0 34.88 33.44 2 0 0 0 43.44 23.47 0 0 0 0 23.47

7Dash Caliber SL 193.67 40.20 0 0 0 0 40.20 30.73 2 0 0 0 40.73 25.66 1 0 0 0 30.66 24.25 0 0 1 5 29.25 29.88 0 0 0 0 29.88 22.95 0 0 0 0 22.95

8Black Mike FCD 229.73 48.61 1 0 0 0 53.61 37.84 1 0 0 0 42.84 26.57 0 0 0 0 26.57 40.01 0 0 0 0 40.01 34.44 1 0 0 0 39.44 27.26 0 0 0 0 27.26

9Mat Bastarson GP 233.80 58.73 1 0 0 0 63.73 37.22 0 0 0 0 37.22 31.89 1 0 0 0 36.89 34.20 0 0 0 5 29.20 31.46 2 0 0 0 41.46 25.30 0 0 0 0 25.30

10Mt. Zion Yellowboy CC 234.45 48.61 0 0 0 0 48.61 38.05 0 0 0 0 38.05 36.79 0 0 0 0 36.79 40.45 1 0 0 0 45.45 37.31 0 0 0 0 37.31 28.24 0 0 0 0 28.24

11Laredo Lou CB 254.81 50.70 3 0 0 0 65.70 32.01 1 0 0 0 37.01 32.68 2 0 0 0 42.68 27.70 0 0 0 0 27.70 46.99 0 0 0 0 46.99 29.73 1 0 0 0 34.73

12Short Roumd L49 272.49 55.74 0 0 0 0 55.74 38.35 3 0 0 0 53.35 38.03 0 0 0 0 38.03 40.86 0 0 0 5 35.86 36.07 2 0 0 0 46.07 33.44 2 0 0 0 43.44

13Carolina Yankee S 274.08 64.66 1 0 0 0 69.66 45.45 0 0 0 0 45.45 40.52 1 0 0 0 45.52 36.85 1 0 0 5 36.85 42.83 1 0 0 0 47.83 28.77 0 0 0 0 28.77

14Keystone Kid SL 293.38 64.12 0 0 0 0 64.12 54.64 0 0 0 0 54.64 40.60 0 0 0 0 40.60 45.84 2 0 0 5 50.84 48.04 0 0 0 0 48.04 35.14 0 0 0 0 35.14

15Candice B Real L49 304.35 59.55 1 0 0 0 64.55 47.58 4 1 0 0 77.58 39.04 2 0 0 0 49.04 43.40 0 0 0 5 38.40 41.42 1 0 0 0 46.42 28.36 0 0 0 0 28.36

16Capt. Cowan CB 323.12 76.98 0 0 0 0 76.98 56.68 0 0 0 0 56.68 57.18 0 0 0 0 57.18 46.44 0 0 0 5 41.44 52.51 0 0 0 0 52.51 38.33 0 0 0 0 38.33

17Rev. Henry Hellfire SL 356.75 73.08 0 0 0 0 73.08 49.20 0 0 0 0 49.20 56.86 0 0 0 0 56.86 59.80 0 0 0 5 54.80 66.82 0 1 0 0 76.82 45.99 0 0 0 0 45.99
Miliken
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